Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.00
38.63
38.64
39.31
39.36
39.83
41.22
44.90
45.09

47.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.64
39.31
39.36
38.63
38.00
39.83
41.22
44.90
45.09

47.45

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
430
429
408
406
392
354
273
270
232

WA Pts

429
408
406
430
451
392
354
273
270

232

Round

N

I I I T

Round

H
H
H
F

Date

07/07/18
03/03/19
23/02/24
25/02/23
19/02/22
30/03/18
25/03/17
11/07/15
13/12/14
12/07/14

Date

23/02/24
25/02/23
19/02/22
03/03/19
07/07/18
30/03/18
25/03/17
11/07/15
13/12/14

12/07/14

Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018

CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017

UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open

NASL East Midlands Regional Final

City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019
City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017

UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open

NASL East Midlands Regional Final

City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open

Venue

Norwich
NORWICH
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Coventry

Norwich

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
NORWICH
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Coventry

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

Level

1

w W =

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



