Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.00	451	F	07/07/18	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
38.63	430	F	03/03/19	CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019	NORWICH	West Suffolk	3
38.64	429	Н	23/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
39.31	408	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
39.36	406	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
39.83	392	Н	30/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
41.22	354	F	25/03/17	UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
44.90	273	F	11/07/15	UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
45.09	270	F	13/12/14	NASL East Midlands Regional Final	Coventry	West Suffolk	3
47.45	232	F	12/07/14	City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	West Suffolk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.64	429	Н	23/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
39.31	408	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
39.36	406	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
38.63	430	F	03/03/19	CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019	NORWICH	West Suffolk	3
38.00	451	F	07/07/18	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
39.83	392	Н	30/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
41.22	354	F	25/03/17	UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
44.90	273	F	11/07/15	UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
45.09	270	F	13/12/14	NASL East Midlands Regional Final	Coventry	West Suffolk	3
47.45	232	F	12/07/14	City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	West Suffolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS